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Colorado Survey Results

Q1 Generally speaking, if the election for U.S.
Senate were held today, would you vote for
Republican Senator Cory Gardner, or his
Democratic opponent?

COry Gardner ...........ccccoeeeeieiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeees 41%
Democratic opponent..............ccc.coooeeeeueeann... 47%
NOtSUIE ... 12%

Q2 In the 2016 election for President, did you vote
for Republican Donald Trump, Democrat
Hillary Clinton, someone else, or did you not

vote in the election?

Donald Trump ...........cooiiiiiiiiiiiieee 42%
Hillary Clinton...........cooocoviiiiiiiiieieee s 47%
Someone else / Did not vote........................ M%
Q3 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOM@N ... 53%
Man......ccccociiiiii 47%

January 7-8, 2019

Survey of 706 Colorado voters

Q4

Q5

Q6

If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a
Republican, press 2. If an independent, press
3.

Democrat ...........cccccccvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 38%
Republican ............ccccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 31%
Independent .............cccoooiiiiiiiiiiii 31%

If you are Hispanic or Latino, press 1. If white,
press 2. If other, press 3.

Hispanic / Latino .............cccccccooviiiiiniiiaaaans 14%
U 79%
OthEr ..o 7%

If you are 18-45 years old, press 1. If 46-65,
press 2. If older than 65, press 3.

18E0 45 28%
BB 80 65 42%
OIdEr than 65 ..., 30%
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Base

Gender

Woman

Man

Gardner / Democratic
Opponent

Cory Gardner

41%

40% 42%

2016 Vote
Donald| Hillary |Someone else
Base | Trump|Clinton| / Did not vote
Gardner / Democratic
Opponent
Cory Gardner|41%  82% 7% 31%
Democratic opponent|47% 8% 81% 47%
Not sure|12%  10% 12% 22%
Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent

Gardner / Democratic
Opponent

Cory Gardner
Democratic opponent

Not sure

1%
47%
12%

19%
73%
8%

76%
16%
8%

33%
45%
21%

Base

Age

Older
than 65

18 to
45

46 to
65

Gardner / Democratic
Opponent

Cory Gardner
Democratic opponent

Not sure

41%
47%
12%

40%
46%
14%

42%
47%
12%

43%
47%
10%

Democratic opponent|47% 46% 47%
Not sure|12% 13% 1%
Race
Hispanic
Base | /Latino|White | Other
Gardner / Democratic
Opponent
Cory Gardner|41% 43% 43% 18%
Democratic opponent|47% 48% 44% 69%
Not sure|12% 9% 13% 13%
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